
TPN Individual Enquiry

GENERAL INFORMATION
 
Date Requested Reference

Information Source

 
ID/Passport Number Cell Number

Full Name Gender

Date of Birth Age

Citizenship

Postal Address

Date

2010/05/25

DATE 2

CONSUMER COUNTERS
3 0

3 8

1

ASSOCIATED COMPANY INFORMATION (2)

Registration Number Company Name

Appointment Date Director Status

Company Status

MOTORWISE BROKERS (2)

2001/010380/23 MOTORWISE BROKERS

2001/02/21 ACTIVE

IN BUSINESS

Agency Contact Number

Contact Person Inception Date

Rental Amount Termination Date

Lease ID Dispute Message

Dispute End Date 2011/05/04

OUT OF COUNTRY85124

2011/05/204,000

2011/03/01BOB BOTHA

0115558900ABC PROPERTIES

Rental Payment Profile 1 of 1

LEASE INFORMATION

Company Status

Director StatusAppointment Date

Company NameRegistration Number

IN BUSINESS

ACTIVE2005/10/24

LIMU INSURANCE 
CONSULTANTS

2005/123456/12

LIMU INSURANCE CONSULTANTS (1)

Defaults

PaymentsPositive 
Information

Trace AlertsAccounts 
 

SMITS, TED

SMITH, THEODORE

Name
ALSO KNOWN AS

PO BOX 123, THE DEWNS, 12345

SOUTH AFRICAN

471964/12/05

MALETHEO SMITH

06412364576412050000000

INDIVIDUAL INFORMATION

TENANT PROFILE NETWORK

REFERENCE2011/11/30 16:30



1 JORISON ROAD HILLCREST KWAZULU - NATAL

2011/05/20

Default Information

2011/04/01 LETTER OF DEMAND *

HAD TO SEND DEMAND FOR PAYMENT. OUT 
OF CHARACTER FOR THIS TENANT

2,500

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
Date Captured Contact Number

 
2009/10/15 0721728798

HISTORY INFORMATION

2011/05/10 PO BOX 999 KENT 9021

0217612345

2008/12/14 PO BOX 9987 HILTON KWAZULU - NATAL 
4197

0831234567

ENQUIRIES
Agency Name Contact Number

2010/02/08 SASHA MOON TPN INDIVIDUAL 
ENQUIRY

DISPUTES

The information in this report has been provided by TPN.  If you consider any of the content to be incorrect or unfair, you may contact the credit 
bureau on 0861 876 000.

For more information, go to http://www.windeed.co.za/credit-disputes/. If you require further assistance, contact the WinDeed Support Team at 0861 
946 333.

This report contains information gathered from our suppliers and we do not make any representations about the accuracy of the data displayed nor 
do we accept responsibility for inaccurate data.  WinDeed will not be liable for any damage caused by reliance on this report.  This report is subject to 
the terms and conditions of the WinDeed End User Licence Agreement (EULA).

DISCLAIMER

0834447000ROOIBOS 
PROPERTIES

Type of EnquiryContact NameDate

Contact 
Number

Postal AddressDate Captured

History Information 2 of 2

Contact 
Number

Postal AddressDate Captured

History Information 1 of 2

Contact NumberDate Captured

07915025102010/12/31
 

Amount (R)Reason

RatingDate

TENANT IS CONSIDERATE AND HAS MAINTAINED THE PROPERTY WELL

Positive Information

Lease Address


